
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

St.Nr. 

28 

26 

1 

23 

49 

3 

60 

110 

96 

90 

211 

259 

21 

113 

40 

4 

44 

34 

31 

18 

39 

125 

207 

206 

158 

88 

16 

120 

216 

94 

93 

84 

32 

46 

2 

247 

Name 

Daniel Wolf 

Jakob Gaßmann 

Peter Seydel 

René Voß 

Carsten Schröter 

Jörg Schöllhorn 

Berthold Gudermann 

Johann Karl 

Justin Kräutler 

Gerd Ronellenfitsch 

Niklas Seydel 

Daniel Kämmerling 

Markus Pekacar 

Thomas Amaury 

Erwin Postmus 

Bernd Hermann 

Andreas Götti 

Peter Schulte Wien 

Norbert Klein 

Marc Schulze 

Martin Koller 

Sebastian Bader 

Alexander Bannert 

Jörg Eberhardt 

Wolfgang Lau 

Reiner Scheidhauer 

Francesco Schöneis 

Klaus Ernst 

Dirk Ressin 

Uli Heuer 

Jannick Kräutler 

Michael Eckert 

Hans Deiseroth 

Michel Förster 

Jac van der Elsen 

Lutz Fleißig 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

NED 

DEU 

SUI 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

FRA 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NED 

DEU 

Klasse 

GP250 

GP500 

GP500 

GP250 

GP250 

GP500 

GP500 

Moto3 

Moto3 

GP250 

SP250 

SP250 

GP250 

GP250 

GP250 

GP500 

GP250 

GP250 

GP500 

GP500 

GP250 

GP125 

SP250 

SP250 

GP500 

GP125 

GP500 

GP125 

SP250 

GP250 

Moto3 

GP500 

GP500 

GP250 

GP500 

SP250 

Lizenz Fahrer 

49694 

22639 

17768 

61045 

51852 

jm132 

61816 

62179 

40138 

61760 

52960 

20345/306 

178619 

27975 

61615 

48330 

61718 

61555 

62140 

62099 

48259 

62151 

61589 

49801 

48508 

53139 

61939 

49703 

61817 

62154 

61797 

62221 

61940 

40294 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:39.624 

1:40.229 

1:41.447 

1:41.727 

1:41.761 

1:41.956 

1:42.479 

1:42.566 

1:42.849 

1:43.032 

1:43.076 

1:43.156 

1:43.369 

1:43.842 

1:44.091 

1:44.319 

1:44.358 

1:44.420 

1:44.456 

1:45.407 

1:45.704 

1:45.941 

1:46.046 

1:46.249 

1:46.343 

1:47.055 

1:48.136 

1:48.392 

1:48.922 

1:49.072 

1:49.286 

1:50.018 

1:50.120 

1:50.555 

1:52.077 

1:52.165 

Diff. 

0.605 

1.823 

2.103 

2.137 

2.332 

2.855 

2.942 

3.225 

3.408 

3.452 

3.532 

3.745 

4.218 

4.467 

4.695 

4.734 

4.796 

4.832 

5.783 

6.080 

6.317 

6.422 

6.625 

6.719 

7.431 

8.512 

8.768 

9.298 

9.448 

9.662 

10.394 

10.496 

10.931 

12.453 

12.541 

In Lauf 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Q1. Beste Zeit. 

1:39.624 

1:41.555 

1:41.447 

1:41.727 

1:41.956 

1:43.247 

1:45.655 

1:43.488 

1:43.129 

1:48.577 

1:44.330 

1:43.369 

1:45.347 

1:44.091 

1:44.319 

1:44.358 

1:44.420 

1:44.456 

1:45.407 

1:45.704 

1:46.708 

1:46.461 

1:47.313 

1:46.343 

1:47.055 

1:53.660 

1:48.392 

1:48.922 

1:49.072 

1:49.677 

1:50.707 

1:50.740 

1:51.005 

1:54.597 

1:52.415 

Q2. Beste Zeit. 

1:40.296 

1:40.229 

1:42.719 

1:41.761 

1:42.054 

1:42.479 

1:42.566 

1:42.849 

1:43.032 

1:43.076 

1:43.156 

1:43.972 

1:43.842 

1:44.464 

1:46.748 

1:44.616 

1:45.363 

1:46.807 

1:47.415 

1:45.941 

1:46.046 

1:46.249 

1:46.722 

1:48.907 

1:48.136 

1:49.650 

1:49.336 

1:50.246 

1:49.286 

1:50.018 

1:50.120 

1:50.555 

1:52.077 

1:52.165 
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Pos. 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

St.Nr. 

87 

95 

85 

86 

80 

273 

258 

337 

286 

20 

147 

317 

Name 

Gerhardt Wilshaus 

Alexander Hirneise 

Winfried Muehling 

Johannes Kessler 

Ralf Eichhorn 

Roland Woltjen 

Burkhard Blücher 

Dirk Hoffmann 

Niels Schwerk 

Stefan Sheriff 

Lindberg Andreas 

Stephan Schmid 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Klasse 

GP125 

GP500 

GP125 

GP125 

GP125 

SP250 

SP250 

SP125 

SP250 

GP500 

GP125 

SP125 

Lizenz Fahrer 

61659 

54745 

14085 

61818 

14179 

51841 

62012 

39904 

62015 

42824 

41147 

35673 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:53.512 

1:54.850 

1:55.020 

1:55.570 

1:55.652 

1:55.691 

1:56.436 

1:57.320 

1:59.023 

2:02.773 

2:06.935 

2:09.059 

Diff. 

13.888 

15.226 

15.396 

15.946 

16.028 

16.067 

16.812 

17.696 

19.399 

23.149 

27.311 

29.435 

In Lauf 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Q1. Beste Zeit. 

1:53.801 

1:54.850 

1:55.979 

1:55.570 

1:55.652 

1:56.246 

1:56.436 

1:57.320 

1:59.503 

2:06.935 

2:09.059 

Q2. Beste Zeit. 

1:53.512 

1:56.257 

1:55.020 

1:56.627 

1:56.370 

1:55.691 

1:58.886 

2:00.393 

1:59.023 

2:02.773 

2:24.044 

2:10.629 
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