

48. Hockenheim Classics

IG Königsklasse

Hockenheimring 3,692 km

Q1+Q2

Pos.	St.Nr.	Name	Nat	Klasse	Lizenz Fahrer	Gesamtbzeit	Diff.	In Lauf	Q1. Beste Zeit.	Q2. Beste Zeit.
1	28	Daniel Wolf	DEU	GP250	49694	1:39.624		Qualifying 1	1:39.624	1:40.296
2	26	Jakob Gaßmann	DEU	GP500	22639	1:40.229	0.605	Qualifying 2	1:41.555	1:40.229
3	1	Peter Seydel	DEU	GP500	17768	1:41.447	1.823	Qualifying 1	1:41.447	1:42.719
4	23	René Voß	DEU	GP250		1:41.727	2.103	Qualifying 1	1:41.727	
5	49	Carsten Schröter	DEU	GP250	61045	1:41.761	2.137	Qualifying 2		1:41.761
6	3	Jörg Schöllhorn	DEU	GP500		1:41.956	2.332	Qualifying 1	1:41.956	1:42.054
7	60	Berthold Gudermann	DEU	GP500	51852	1:42.479	2.855	Qualifying 2	1:43.247	1:42.479
8	110	Johann Karl	DEU	Moto3	jm132	1:42.566	2.942	Qualifying 2	1:45.655	1:42.566
9	96	Justin Kräutler	DEU	Moto3	61816	1:42.849	3.225	Qualifying 2	1:43.488	1:42.849
10	90	Gerd Ronellenfitsch	DEU	GP250	62179	1:43.032	3.408	Qualifying 2	1:43.129	1:43.032
11	211	Niklas Seydel	DEU	SP250	40138	1:43.076	3.452	Qualifying 2	1:48.577	1:43.076
12	259	Daniel Kämmerling	DEU	SP250	61760	1:43.156	3.532	Qualifying 2	1:44.330	1:43.156
13	21	Markus Pekacar	DEU	GP250	52960	1:43.369	3.745	Qualifying 1	1:43.369	1:43.972
14	113	Thomas Amaury	BEL	GP250	20345/306	1:43.842	4.218	Qualifying 2	1:45.347	1:43.842
15	40	Erwin Postmus	NED	GP250	178619	1:44.091	4.467	Qualifying 1	1:44.091	1:44.464
16	4	Bernd Hermann	DEU	GP500	27975	1:44.319	4.695	Qualifying 1	1:44.319	1:46.748
17	44	Andreas Götti	SUI	GP250	61615	1:44.358	4.734	Qualifying 1	1:44.358	1:44.616
18	34	Peter Schulte Wien	DEU	GP250	48330	1:44.420	4.796	Qualifying 1	1:44.420	1:45.363
19	31	Norbert Klein	DEU	GP500	61718	1:44.456	4.832	Qualifying 1	1:44.456	
20	18	Marc Schulze	DEU	GP500	61555	1:45.407	5.783	Qualifying 1	1:45.407	1:46.807
21	39	Martin Koller	DEU	GP250	62140	1:45.704	6.080	Qualifying 1	1:45.704	1:47.415
22	125	Sebastian Bader	DEU	GP125	62099	1:45.941	6.317	Qualifying 2	1:46.708	1:45.941
23	207	Alexander Bannert	DEU	SP250	48259	1:46.046	6.422	Qualifying 2	1:46.461	1:46.046
24	206	Jörg Eberhardt	DEU	SP250	62151	1:46.249	6.625	Qualifying 2	1:47.313	1:46.249
25	158	Wolfgang Lau	DEU	GP500	61589	1:46.343	6.719	Qualifying 1	1:46.343	1:46.722
26	88	Reiner Scheidhauer	FRA	GP125	49801	1:47.055	7.431	Qualifying 1	1:47.055	1:48.907
27	16	Francesco Schöneis	DEU	GP500	48508	1:48.136	8.512	Qualifying 2	1:53.660	1:48.136
28	120	Klaus Ernst	DEU	GP125	53139	1:48.392	8.768	Qualifying 1	1:48.392	1:49.650
29	216	Dirk Ressin	DEU	SP250	61939	1:48.922	9.298	Qualifying 1	1:48.922	1:49.336
30	94	Uli Heuer	DEU	GP250	49703	1:49.072	9.448	Qualifying 1	1:49.072	1:50.246
31	93	Jannick Kräutler	DEU	Moto3	61817	1:49.286	9.662	Qualifying 2	1:49.677	1:49.286
32	84	Michael Eckert	DEU	GP500	62154	1:50.018	10.394	Qualifying 2	1:50.707	1:50.018
33	32	Hans Deiseroth	DEU	GP500	61797	1:50.120	10.496	Qualifying 2	1:50.740	1:50.120
34	46	Michel Förster	DEU	GP250	62221	1:50.555	10.931	Qualifying 2	1:51.005	1:50.555
35	2	Jac van der Elsen	NED	GP500	61940	1:52.077	12.453	Qualifying 2	1:54.597	1:52.077
36	247	Lutz Fleißig	DEU	SP250	40294	1:52.165	12.541	Qualifying 2	1:52.415	1:52.165

48. Hockenheim Classics

IG Königsklasse

Hockenheimring 3,692 km

Q1+Q2

Pos.	St.Nr.	Name	Nat	Klasse	Lizenz Fahrer	Gesamtbestzeit	Diff.	In Lauf	Q1. Beste Zeit.	Q2. Beste Zeit.
37	87	Gerhardt Wilshaus	DEU	GP125	61659	1:53.512	13.888	Qualifying 2	1:53.801	1:53.512
38	95	Alexander Hirneise	DEU	GP500	54745	1:54.850	15.226	Qualifying 1	1:54.850	1:56.257
39	85	Winfried Muehling	DEU	GP125	14085	1:55.020	15.396	Qualifying 2	1:55.979	1:55.020
40	86	Johannes Kessler	DEU	GP125	61818	1:55.570	15.946	Qualifying 1	1:55.570	1:56.627
41	80	Ralf Eichhorn	DEU	GP125	14179	1:55.652	16.028	Qualifying 1	1:55.652	1:56.370
42	273	Roland Woltjen	DEU	SP250	51841	1:55.691	16.067	Qualifying 2	1:56.246	1:55.691
43	258	Burkhard Blücher	DEU	SP250	62012	1:56.436	16.812	Qualifying 1	1:56.436	1:58.886
44	337	Dirk Hoffmann	DEU	SP125	39904	1:57.320	17.696	Qualifying 1	1:57.320	2:00.393
45	286	Niels Schwerk	DEU	SP250	62015	1:59.023	19.399	Qualifying 2	1:59.503	1:59.023
46	20	Stefan Sheriff	DEU	GP500	42824	2:02.773	23.149	Qualifying 2		2:02.773
47	147	Lindberg Andreas	DEU	GP125	41147	2:06.935	27.311	Qualifying 1	2:06.935	2:24.044
48	317	Stephan Schmid	DEU	SP125	35673	2:09.059	29.435	Qualifying 1	2:09.059	2:10.629